

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16521/2005

DHARAM SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GRAM PANCHAYAT BHABAT & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for PERMISSION TO PLACE ON RECORD SUBSEQUENT FACTS and prayer for interim relief and office report ))

WITH SLP(C) NO. 19126 of 2005

(With office report)

Date: 09/05/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P.N. Puri,Adv.

Mr Dhiraj, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja,Adv.

Mr. A.P. Mohanty ,Adv

Mr. Arun K. Sinha ,Adv

Mr Satinder S.Gulati, Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand ,Adv

Rajeev Gaur''Naseem', Adv.

Mr T.V. George, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Service is complete.

The petitioner has filed an application to delete the name of respondent Nos. 1 and 10 from the array of parties. Place the application before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers.

KUMAR)

(B.SUDHEENDRA

rar

Regist

hj