

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16521/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 31/05/2005 in CWP No.32575/2002
in CWP No.3961/1999 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT
CHANDIGARH)

DHARAM SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NAGAR PANCHAYAT ZIRAKPUR DISTT., PATIALA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

With S.L.P. (C) No.19126 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 26/11/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.N. Puri,Adv.

Mr. C.M. Chopra,Adv.

Mr. Dhiraj,Adv.

Ms. Reeta Dewan Puri,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jaswant Persoya,Adv.

Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja,Adv.

Mr. Dinesh Verma,Adv.

Mr. A.P. Mohanty,Adv.

Mr. Satinder S. Gulati,Adv.

Ms. Kamaldeep Narang,Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

Mr. Ajay Pal,Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

Mr. R.K. Pandey,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Katiyal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Place the petitions before a Bench of which Hon'ble

Mr. Justice G.S. Singhvi is not a Member.

[T.I. Rajput] [Om Prakash]

A.R.-cum-P.S. Court Master